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Women / XG / JRB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Cardenas125
Aerial

9.200 9.450 9.2509.650 37.5501 

Haley Truett258
Maximum

9.200 9.650 9.3009.000 37.1502 

Isabel Graff168
Discover

8.600 9.700 9.6008.800 36.7003T

Emma Barnard262
Maximum

9.100 9.000 9.0009.600 36.7004T

Emma Pruitt134
Aerial

8.700 9.650 9.4508.800 36.6005 

Katie Leggett261
Maximum

8.700 9.550 9.2508.900 36.4006T

Amber Rosseneu259
Maximum

8.600 9.100 9.2009.500 36.4007T

Annika Patel211
Katy Kips

8.600 9.500 9.6008.650 36.3508 

Iris Etie327
Moxie Gymnastics

8.800 9.500 9.2508.700 36.2509 

Gabriela Delgado170
Discover

8.500 9.200 9.3509.000 36.05010 

Marissa Meier225
Lobo

8.900 9.600 8.7008.500 35.70011 

Rachel Sipes169
Discover

9.100 8.500 9.0008.900 35.50012 

Virginia Winston171
Discover

8.950 8.800 9.2008.300 35.25013 

Alyssa Johnson132
Aerial

8.800 9.100 9.3507.800 35.05014 

Ellie Wetegrove260
Maximum

7.800 9.550 9.4007.900 34.65015 

Lauren Talley226
Lobo

7.900 8.300 9.0009.300 34.50016 

Michelle Piccirillo212
Katy Kips

7.700 9.350 9.2008.200 34.45017 
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